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CLASS - LKG

SUBJECT - ENGLISH

MONTH NAME OF THE BOOK CHAPTER
Pre. Writingand visual perception Page no. 3- 20
English letter Writing- 1 Aa -Hh page no. 2-19
April English speaking skills Conversation practice
fun with letter—1 Aa-Hh page no. 2-17
Rhymes land?2
June Pre Writing Page number 21 - 23
English letter writing --1 Revision Aa- Hh
Fun with letter -2 Page no. 3-7
Rhyme 4and5
July Pre-writing Page no. 24-28
English letter writing. -1 li-Pp. Page no. 20-37
English speaking skills Speak with sentence stem 12-15
Fun with letter -1 li-Pp. Page no. 18-37
Fun with letter -2 Ppage no. 8-15
Rhyme 09-May
August Pre writing 29-32

1" Evaluation

English letter writing -1

Qq-Zz page no. 38-59

English speaking skills

English in action pg.no. 16-19

Fun with letter -1

Qq-ZZ Pg.no. 38-56

Fun with letter -2 Pg.no. 16- 20
Rhyme 10-11 The ant and the grasshopper (story)

September English letter writing -1 Pg.no. 60-72
Cursive capital and small Draw pattern 3-9
English speaking skills Situational interaction 20-22
Fun with letter -2 Pg.no. 21-26
Rhyme 17-Dec

October English speaking skills Picture talk 23-24
Cursive capital and small Pg.no.10-27
Fun with letter -2 27-31
Rhyme 18-22
November English speaking skills Listen and speak 25-29

Cursive capital Pg.no. 28-47
Fun with letter -2 32-37
Rhyme 23-27

December English speaking skills Circle time activity 30-31
Capital cursive 48-64
Fun with letter -2 38-44
Rhyme 28-30




January English speaking skills Introduce with general knowledge
Cursive capital and small 65-78
Fun with letter -2 45-50
Rhyme 31-33 the hare and the tortoise (story)
February Cursive capital and small Pg.no. 79-88
Revision

Fun with letter -2

51-56

March Annual Examination

Subject-Hindi

MONTH NAME OF THE BOOK CHAPTER
April Hindi -2 Pg.No. 2-5 ()
CICKIIG] Pg.No. 3-5
June Hindi -2 Pg.No. 6-21 TIST(F T 3)
arer I Pg.No. 6
July Hindi -2 Pg.No. 23-37 TIoIA (T &
CISKIIG Pg.No. 7-8
August Hindi -2 Pg.No. 38-49 TISIA( T J Ul
arel I Pg.No. 9-11
September Hindi -2 Pg.N0.50-65 TSI (T & )
arel AT Pg.No. 12-14
October Hindi -2 Pg.No. 66-77 TISIA( T H H)
arer M Pg.No. 15-18
November Hindi -2 Pg.No. 78-91 TISIA( T H Q)
CICKIIG] Pg.No. 19-22
December Hindi -2 Pg.No. 92-107 TISIA( & & ST
CIGKIIG] Pg.No. 24-26
CRGI
January Hindi -2 Pg.No. 108-138
CIGKIG] Pg.No. 27-30
Pl
February
REVISION
MARCH ANNUAL EXAMINATION




Class- LKG Subject- Mathematics
MONTH NAME OF THE BOOK CHAPTER
April Math practice book Pg.no. 3-33(1-5)
Count with number Pg.no. 3-19
Pre math concept numbers 1-5 and activities.
June Math practice book Pg.no.34-43(6-7)
Count with numbers Pg.n0.20-21 ( comparison)
July Math practice book Pg.no. 44-57. (8-10)
Count with number Pg.no. 22-43
Pre math concept number (1-5) oral number (6-10)
activity.
August Math practice book Pg.no. 58-88. (11-20)
Count with number Pg.no. 44-53.
shapes and number name
September Count with number Pg.no. 63-73
Pre math concept logical skills
October Count with number pg.no. 74-77
After, between and before
November Count with number Pg.no. 78-85
Numbers 21-50
December Count with number Pg.no. 86-88
Counting shapes
January Count with number Pg.no. 87-96
Pre math concept logical skills
February REVISION
MARCH ANNUAL EXAMINATION




CLASS - LKG SUBJECT- EVS AND ART/ CRAFT
MONTH NAME OF THE BOOK CHAPTER
April Exploring environment Pg.no. 3-5
My book of colours Pg.no. 1-3
June Exploring environment Pg.no. 6
My book of colours Pg.no. 4-5
July Exploring environment Pg.no. 7-10
My book of Colours Pg.no. 6-9
August Exploring environment Pg.no. 11-23
My book of colours Pg.no. 10-13
September Exploring environment Pg.no. 24-29
My book of colours Pg.no. 14-17
October Exploring environment Pg.no. 30-45
My book of colours Pg.no. 18-20
November Exploring environment Pg.no. 4651
My book of colours Pg.no. 21-22
December Exploring environment Pg.no. 52-60
My book of colours Pg.no. 23-24
January Exploring environment Pg.no. 56-61
Pg.no.
February Exploring environment pg. no. 62-64
REVISION
March

ANNUAL EXAMINATION




CCA FOR THE MONTESSORI WING

S. No Activity Day Date

. Poetry Recitation Saturday 17/07/2021

. Fancy Dress Competition Saturday 14/08/2021

. Rakhi making competition Saturday 21/08/2021

. Nanhe Kavi Saturday 18/09/2021

. Diya decoration Saturday 23/10/2021

. Dance competition Saturday 14/11/2021

. Pinnacle Sports Meet Monday to Saturday 20/12/2021 to
23/12/2021

. Kite making competition Saturday 15/01/2021

SUBJECT ENRICHMENTS ACTIVITY

S. No Activity Day Date
Colour Thursday 08/04/2021
. Shapes Wednesday 30/06/2021
. Seasons Saturday 31/07/2021
. Animals Wednesday 22/09/2021
. Community helpers Wednesday 27/10/2021
. Vegetables Wednesday 17/11/2021
. Birds Wednesday 08/12/2021
. Fruits Wednesday 12/01/2022
. Opposites Wednesday 02/02/2022
EXAM SCHEDULE

S.No Examination Date

. Evaluation — I 25/08/2021 to 30/08/2021

. Evaluation — II 26/11/2021 to 29/11/2021

. Evaluation — I11 07/03/2022 to 14/03/2022



ART & CRAFT FOR MONTESSORI

FOR THE SESSION 2021-22

S.N ACTIVITY DAY DATE
01 Paper plate sun art Saturday 03/04/2021
02 Blue day Thursday 15/04//2021
03 Earth day craft Saturday 24/04/2021
04 Rabbit craft Saturday 23/06/2021
05 Pink day Monday 28/06/2021
06 Doctor's Day Activity Thursday 01/07/2021
07 Family Tree Friday 09/07/2021
08 Hand and feet painting Monday 26/07/2021

(parents Day)

09 Rain craft Wednesday 11/08 /2021
10 Green day Saturday 25/08/2021
11 Paper boat craft Wednesday 8/09/2021

12 Orange day Wednesday 15/09/2021
13 Fruits day Wednesday 29/9/2021

14 Vegetable day Friday 1/10/2021

15 Yellow Day Wednesday 20/10/2021
16 Fork painting Wednesday 10/11/2021
17 Pen stand Wednesday 24/11/2021
18 Red day Wednesday 01/12/2021
19 Santa clause Saturday 11/12/2021
20 Christmas tree Wednesday 15/12/2021
21 White day Wednesday 19/01/2021
22 Butterfly craft Wednesday 09/02/2022
23 Rainbow craft Wednesday 16/02/2022




CCA FOR MONTH APRIL TO FEB.
(STD.ITO STD. VII)

S.N. MONTH DATE COMPETITION
17/04/2021 Mosaic Art
01 April 24/04/2021 Drawing Art
09/07/2021 Tree Day-Dress
02 July Likea Tree
24/07/2021 Parents DAY
21/08/2021 Patriotic Dance
comp.
03 August 21/08/2021 Matki
Decoration
Comp.
MatkiPhod
04 September 18/09/2021 Fireless
Cooking
25/09/2021 | Spell Bee Comp.
05 October 23/10/2021 Rangoli
Comp.
06 November 13/11/2021 Dance
Comp.
13/12/2021 Picnic
15/12/2021 Picnic
07 December  [717/12/2021 Picnic
24/12/2021 Christmas Cele.
Kite Making
15/01/2022 Comp.
08 January 20/01/2022 | Debate Comp.
09 February 19/02/2022 Quiz Comp.




LIST OF HOLIDAYS

DATE DAY EVENTS
2/04/2021 Friday Good Friday
13/04/2021 Tuesday Gudipadwa
14/4/2021 Wednesday Ambedkar Jayanti
21/04/2021 Wednesday Ram navmi
3/07/2021 Saturday Rath yatra
21/7/2021 Wednesday Eid al adha
20/8/2021 Friday Moharram
30/8/2021 Monday Janmashtami
10/9/2021 Friday Ganesh Chaturthi
02/10/2021 Saturday Gandhi Jayanti
06/10/2021 Wednesday Sarvapitra Amavasya
13/10/2021 17/10/2021 Durga pooja break
19/10/2021 Tuesday Eid-Milad
02/11/2021 07/11/2021 Diwali Break
19/11/2021 Friday Guru Nanak Jayanti
24/12/2021 01/01/2022 Winter Break
14/01/2022 Friday Makar sankrati
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